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Jessica Robin
Juliette Fortin
Briana Cianci
Jade Prud'homme
Evelyne Savard
Lauren Gurberg
Alexandra Simard
Kelly Ann Laurin
Elizabeth Golovin
Maélie Garnier
Amélie Delorme
Alys Rajotte
Rachel Beaulieu
Julia Quattrocchi
Magali Deslandes
Eléanor Cabana
Julia Achkar

Championnats <<B>> De Section Québec - Patinage Canada
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SKATECANADA

Parisse Parent

Date:

7-Feb-2015

2015

Trois-Rivieres

5 février 2015 to 8 février 2015
Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 1 S. Limites - 9 ans Evé. 10)

Classement - partie

lub

Laval

Sayabec
Ville-Marie
Beloeil
Baie-Comeau
Gadbois
Charny
St-Jéréme
Laval

Sillery
Terrebonne
Magog

Beloeil

Les Lames d'Argent
Saint-Lambert
Magog
Saint-Laurent

1:54:17PM

Region

LV
EQ
MC
RA
CN
MC
CACH
LO

LvV
CACH
LN

ER
RA
LV

RS

ER

LC

Marie Laurier

2

Points

21.37
20.33
19.94
17.63
17.36
17.28
16.42
16.24
15.71
15.24
13.77
13.47
13.21
13.06
12.07
11.84
10.16

PATINAGECANADY



